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Women / 3 / 10 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Shanks221
Action 

9.650 9.650 9.5759.650 38.525
1 2 2 1 

1 

Anika Bhandagi132
Paramount

9.400 9.600 9.6759.775 38.450
2 1 1 2 

2 

Jordyn Felix135
Paramount

9.475 9.500 9.3009.300 37.575
4 9T 3 3 

3 

Emiliana Polito219
Action 

9.300 9.450 9.2759.350 37.375
5 7 4 4 

4 

Ellie Simmons222
Action 

9.350 9.025 9.1009.600 37.075
12 3 10T 5 

5 

Riley Matusheski148
GFTG

9.175 9.100 9.2009.500 36.975
10 4T 5T 6 

6 

Sophia Kobylykh147
GFTG

9.075 9.225 9.1009.500 36.900
6T 4T 10T 7 

7 

Maya Miller139
Summit Summits

8.925 9.225 9.2009.475 36.825
6* 6 5T 8T

8T

Alexandra Getschmann277
Spartan

9.275 9.225 9.0009.325 36.825
6* 8 13T 8T

8T

Ruli Gong194
US Gym Mahwah

9.025 9.525 9.0259.150 36.725
3 13 12 10 

10 

Elena Groschel227
Precision

9.225 9.050 9.1759.250 36.700
11 11 7 11 

11 

Sophie Lewis280
Spartan

8.850 9.000 9.1509.300 36.300
13 9T 8 12 

12 

Alyssa DeLorenzo119
Elite

9.025 8.750 9.1259.200 36.100
14 12 9 13 

13 

Sofia Rodrigues273
Magma

8.950 8.725 9.0008.850 35.525
15 14 13T 14 

14 

Karsyn Wishert276
Magma

8.525 9.125 8.1508.500 34.300
9 15 15 15 

15 

Calista Minervino269
Magma

8.900 8.675 8.0257.850 33.450
16 16 16 16 

16 
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